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OEM Reference

CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

OPEL

%; not found or type unknown

133890
500329622
9161123
7303615
8096735
98463637
4500823

OEM Cross Reference

EPS

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN
MTE-THOMSON
ERA

BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
MOTORAD

KW

KW

BEHR

BEHR

ANGLI

FACET

FACET

VALEO

VALEO

Alfa e-Parts
QUINTON HAZELL
GATES

GATES
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BEHR_

1880314
17350
17350
27382
350032
417482
417482
417482D
417482D
55282
580314
580677
622183347
622183347
658182J
78314
78677
820432
820432
AF10443
QTH558
TH22779G1
TH22782G1
TH658182J
TX9383D
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